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  MJ 型工程型油缸
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  MJ 型工程型油缸

前端单耳环尺寸表 单位 :mm

                     内径
项目            

30 40 50 63 80 100 125 140 150 160

共通

IA 25
-0.1

25
-0.1

31.5
-0.1

40
-0.1

40
-0.1

50
-0.1

63
-0.1

80
-0.1

80
-0.1

80
-0.1

-0.4 -0.4 -0.4 -0.4 -0.4 -0.4 -0.4 -0.6 -0.6 -0.6

IC 50 55 65 92 107 135 168 210 215 230

ID 20 20 25 40 40 50 63 80 80 90

IE 16 16 20 31.5 31.5 40 50 63 63 71

IF 35 35 45 65 65 85 105 130 130 150

IG 25 25 32 40 40 55 68 85 85 95

L 15 15 15 15 15 20 20 20 20 20

M M8 M8 M8 M8 M8 M10 M10 M10 M10 M10

活塞
杆径

B 系列
IB 27 32 37 47 62 78 98 113 118 123

K M16×1.5 M20×1.5 M24×1.5 M30×1.5 M39×1.5 M48×1.5 M64×2 M72×2 M76×2 M80×2

C 系列
IB — 27 32 37 47 62 78 83 88 —

K — M16×1.5 M20×1.5 M24×1.5 M30×1.5 M39×1.5 M48×1.5 M56×2 M60×2 —

单耳环
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前端双耳环尺寸表 单位 :mm

                      内径
 项目

30 40 50 63 80 100 125 140 150 160

共通

YA 25
-0.1

25
-0.1

31.5
-0.1

40
-0.1

40
-0.1

50
-0.1

63
-0.1

80
-0.1

80
-0.1

80
-0.1

-0.4 -0.4 -0.4 -0.4 -0.4 -0.4 -0.4 -0.6 -0.6 -0.6

YC 50 55 65 92 107 135 168 210 215 230

YD 20 20 25 40 40 50 63 80 80 90

YE 16 16 20 31.5 31.5 40 50 63 63 71

YF 12.5 12.5 16 20 20 25 31.5 40 40 40

YG 66 66 80 101 101 126 153 192 192 192

L 15 15 15 15 15 20 20 20 20 20

M M8 M8 M8 M8 M8 M10 M10 M10 M10 M10

活塞
杆径

B 系列
YB 27 32 37 47 62 78 98 113 118 123

K M16×1.5 M20×1.5 M24×1.5 M30×1.5 M39×1.5 M48×1.5 M64×2 M72×2 M76×2 M80×2

C 系列
YB — 27 32 37 47 62 78 83 88 —

K — M16×1.5 M20×1.5 M24×1.5 M30×1.5 M39×1.5 M48×1.5 M56×2 M60×2 —

双耳环
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  MJ 型工程型油缸

螺母尺寸表 单位 :mm

活塞杆
径项目

18 22.4 28 35.5 45 56 63 67 71 80 85 90

a M16×1.5 M20×1.5 M24×1.5 M30×1.5 M39×1.5 M48×1.5 M56×2 M60×2 M64×2 M72×2 M76×2 M80×2

b 24 30 36 46 60 75 85 90 95 105 110 115

c 27.7 34.6 41.6 53.1 69.3 86.5 98.1 104 110 121 127 133

h 10 12 14 23 23 29 34 36 38 42 46 48

防尘罩尺寸图及尺寸表 单位：mm

30 40 50 63 80 100 125 140 150 160 180 200 224 250

WW 活塞杆径
B 50 50 60 70 80 100 120 125 140 140 160 180 190 200

C — 50 50 60 70 80 100 120 120 — — — — —

W2 20 20 20 30 30 30 40 40 40 40 40 40 50 50

X 45 45 45 55 55 55 65 65 65 65 65 65 80 80

锁紧螺母

防尘罩尺寸图及尺寸表


